LIQUORS

Aperol

Campari

Grand Marnier

C. Distillery Coffee Spirit

St. Germain Edelflower Liquor

Amaretto Disaronno

AMARI

Fernet Branca
Braulio
Amaro Montenegro

Kummel Lliquor Mentzendorff

Drambuie

Cynar

Axia Extra Dry Mastiha
Skinnos Mastiha

AEGEAN SPIRITS

Tetteris Ouzo N*7

Tetteris Ouzo N*5

Ouzo Plomari

Yeni Raki Uzun Demleme
Yeni Raki Giz Craft Raki N*2
Arak Touma

VODKA

Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Black Cow
Kauffman

Haku Vodka

Nikka Coffey Vodka

GIN

Beefeater

Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No10
Tanqueray Rangpur
Skagerrak

Drumshanbo Gunpower Irish

Amazzoni

Copenhagen Distillery Orange

Engine Organic
Nikka Coffey Gin
Seventy One Gin
Roku Gin

Procera Blue Dot Gin

TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Cabrito

Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Honey
Cazcabel Café

Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado

Single
25 ml
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Double
50 ml

7.5
9.0
9.0
11.5
9.0
9.0

13.0
11.5

8.0
12.0
11.5

8.0
13.5
13.5

8.5
9.0
8.5
11.5
17.0
14.7

9.5
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15.0
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8.5
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11.5
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8.5
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12.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
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45.0
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SOHO
MEZCAL Py
Ojo De Dios White 4.5 8.5
Ojo De Dios Hibiscus 5.5 10.0
Ojo De Dios Cafe 55 100
RUM
Myers's Dark 45 85
Bacardi Carta Blanca 45 85
Zacapa 23 8.5 155
Plantation Pineapple 45 8.5
Diplomatica Reserva Exclusive 6.5 12.0
Kiyomi Japanese 7.5 14.0
BRANDY
Metaxa 5.0 9.0
Vecchia Romagna 4.5 8.5
Cardinal Mendoza 8.5 15.5
COGNAC
Martell Xo 245 46.0
Hennesy VS 45 85
Frapin 7.5 14.0
GRAPPA&DISTILLATE
Tarpa Palinka Apricot 4.5 8.5
Tarpa Palinka Pear Williams 4.5 8.5
Tarpa Palinka Sour Cherry 5.0 9.0
Tignatello Antinori 7.0 135
CALVADOS
Magloire Fine VS 45 8.5
Christian Drouin Hors D'Age 9.5 18.0
ARMAGNAC
Baron de Sigognac VSOP 4.5 85
Bas Armagnac
PORT / FINO / SHERRY
Tio Pepe en Fino Rama 4.5 8.5
Taylor's 10 yr Old Tawny Port 45 8.5
Pedro Ximenez Triana 4.5 8.5
VERMOUTH/APERITIV
Belsazar Red Vermouth 4.5 8.5
Lillet Blanc 4.5 8.5
Antica Formula Carpano 4.5 8.5
Mulassano Vermouth Extra Dry 4.5 8.5
Cocchi Americano 4.5 8.5
BEER
Efes Pilsner 5% 6.9
Lazy Ass Lager 4.6% 6.9
Yellow Donkey Ale 5% 6.9
Non-Alc. Aperitif
Botivo Bitter 4.5 8.5

JAPANESE WHISKY =

The Hakushu Single Malt 9.5
43%ABV (Smoky, Herbaceous)

The Chita Single Grain 6.5
43% ABV ( Floral,Honey )

The Yamazaki single Malt 8.5
43% ABV ( Spicy, Red Berries )

The Yamazaki 12yrs Single Malt 14.5
43% ABV ( Floral, Tropical Fruit)

The Kurayoshi 12yrs Pure Malt 15.0

43%ABV ( Citrus, Green fruit )

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt Sherry Cask 10.5
43% ABV ( Nutty, Raisin)

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 10.5
43% ABV (Woody, Grass)

Hibiki Japanese Harmony Blended 8.5
43% ABV (Honey, Herbaceous )

Nikka Coffey Single Malt 8.5
45% ABV ( Buttery, Vanilla)

Nikka Coffey Single Grain 8.5
45% ABV (Vanilla, Corn)

Miyagikyo Single Malt 10.5
45% ABV ( Exotic fruit, Spices)

Nikka Days Blended Malt 6.0
40% ABV ( Buttery, Summer Fruit)

Matsui Sakura Cask 16.5

48% ABC (Almond, Fresh Orange, Melon)

MALTS

Lagavulin 16yrs 11.0
Macallan 12yrs 10.5
Glenlivet 12 yrs 6.5
Glenkinchie 12yrs 6.5
Oban 14yrs 11.5
Glenmorangie Original 4.5
BLEND WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder 5.0
Freud Whisky 5.5
Chivas Regal 18yrs 7.0
IRISH WHISKY

Jameson 4.5
BOURBON

Wild Turkey 4.5
Woodford Reserve 4.5

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
please do ask about allergens and inform us of dietary requirements
vat included at the standard rate

Double
50 ml
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HOUSE COCKTAILS

yia mas vodka, strawberry, lemongrass syrup

kehribar freud whisky, hennessy XO cognac, cherry and sumac syrup, chocolate bitter
istanbul gin, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, cucumber

tzatziki blanco tequila, lime juice, apricot liqueur, simple syrup, greek yogurt, egg white
aegean yeni raki, lime juice, ginger beer, angostura bitter

mastica sour lemongrass syrup, lemon juice, aromatic bitter, lime zest, egg white
eskiya mezcal, aleppo chilli, ginger beer

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

gimlet bombay gin / ketel one vodka, lime cordial

mint julep wild turkey whisky, mint leaves, sugar syrup, angostura bitters

negroni monkey47, campari, antica formula

old fashioned woodford reserve bourbon, sugar syrup, angostura and orange bitters

paloma patron silver, fresh grapefruit juice, lime juice, agave, soda, salt

tommy’s margarita olmeca plata tequila, lime juice, agave

sazerac hennessy vs, woodford, sugar, peychaud bitter, absinthe + angostura, 1 saline solution
Other classic cocktails available upon request

BEERS MOCKTAILS BY CARDAOM
LIQUID ACTIVATED SPICES

Nissos Organic 4.5%

6.9 levant botivo, cumin, oregano, sesame, linden
. . o
Nissos Pils 5% 6.9 kahve ‘tini turkish coffee, cardamom, star anise, cinnamon
Nissos Hazy Lager 6.2% 6.9

SPIRIT ALTERNATIVE
SPICE BAR

Social elixir three spirit, lyre’s aperitif, black pepper, lion’s mane

Lucky Saint 4.5

SilkRoad saffron, fenugreek, turmeric, liquorice, damask rose

HOT DRINKS SOFT DRINKS

Espresso Double 2.5 Coca Cola Diet Coke Aegean Lemonade
(still or sparkling)

Espresso Americano 4.25
) Kombucha
atte
4.25 (plain, lime & sea salt, lemon & lavender ginger)

Cappuccino 4.25 Juice
Tea 3.5 (cranberry, apple, orange, tomato, pineapple, grapefruit
Turkish Coffee 3.9 Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
Please inform the team of any dietary requirements or allergies
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